
 

Indiana Department of Education Office of School and Community Nutrition Detailed Contact List 

Topics Primary Contact Phone Email Secondary 
Contact 

Email 

Administrative Compliance Review ​(AR) Your Field Specialist See below See below Marcia Yurczyk myurczyk@doe.in.gov 

After School Snack Program ​(ASSP) Your Field Specialist See below See below Allie Caito-Sipe acaito@doe.in.gov 

Annual Financial Report​ (AFR) Andrea Estridge 317-232-0410 ahollin@doe.in.gov  Joe Olivadoti jolivadoti1@doe.in.gov 

Child and Adult Care Food Program 
(CACFP) 

Rachel Reynolds 317-232-0851 rreynolds@doe.in.gov Heather Stinson hstinson@doe.in.gov 

Civil Rights Maggie Schabel 317-232-2130 mschabel@doe.in.gov Sarah Kenworthy skenworthy@doe.in.gov 

CNPweb  Fill out this ​form​ and an IDOE Specialist will respond to your questions or problems with the CNPweb. 

Community Eligibility Provision ​(CEP) Marcia Yurczyk 317-232-0852 myurczyk@doe.in.gov Tina Herzog cherzog@doe.in.gov 

Direct Certification/Direct Verification 
(DC/DV) 

Fill out this ​form​ and an IDOE Specialist  will respond to your questions or problems with the DC/DV website. 

Farm to School Maggie Schabel 317-232-2130 mschabel@doe.in.gov Sarah Kenworthy skenworthy@doe.in.gov 

Finances ​(Claims, PLE, Allowable Costs) IDOE Finance Specialists 317-234-4378 SCNFinance@doe.in.gov Joe Olivadoti jolivadoti1@doe.in.gov  

Food Distribution Program Cheryl Moore 317-234-2516 cmoore@doe.in.gov Linda Smith lrsmith@doe.in.gov 

Food Safety Your Field Specialist See below See below Marcia Yurczyk myurczyk@doe.in.gov 

Free and Reduced Eligibility Allie Caito-Sipe 317-232-0849 acaito@doe.in.gov Your Field Specialist See below 

Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program ​ (FFVP) Allie Caito-Sipe 317-232-0849 acaito@doe.in.gov Sarah Kenworthy skenworthy@doe.in.gov 

New Food Service Director Hiring Process Maggie Schabel 317-232-2130 mschabel@doe.in.gov Ashley Heller aheller@doe.in.gov 

Procurement Cindy Harris 317-232-9143 charris@doe.in.gov Tina Herzog cherzog@doe.in.gov 

Professional Standards Maggie Schabel 317-232-2130 mschabel@doe.in.gov Ashley Heller aheller@doe.in.gov 

Provision 2/3 Jacqueline Peczkowski 317-232-0846 JPeczkowski@doe.in.gov Marcia Yurczyk myurczyk@doe.in.gov 
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Resource Management Andrea Estridge 317-232-0410 ahollin@doe.in.gov  Tina Herzog cherzog@doe.in.gov 

School Nutrition Program Regulations Allie Caito-Sipe 317-232-0849 acaito@doe.in.gov Marcia Yurczyk myurczyk@doe.in.gov 

Seamless Summer Option ​(SSO) Jacqueline Peczkowski 317-232-0846 JPeczkowski@doe.in.gov Marcia Yurczyk myurczyk@doe.in.gov 

Smart Snacks Allie Caito-Sipe 317-232-0849 acaito@doe.in.gov Ashley Heller aheller@doe.in.gov 

Special Dietary Needs Ashley Heller 317-232-0544 aheller@doe.in.gov Beth Foland efoland@doe.in.gov 

Special Milk Program Marcia Yurczyk 317-232-0852 myurczyk@doe.in.gov Your Field Specialist See below 

Summer Food Service Program ​(SFSP) Tina Skinner 317-232-0858 tskinner@doe.in.gov Marcia Yurczyk myurczyk@doe.in.gov 

Team Nutrition Beth Foland 317-232-0870 efoland@doe.in.gov Maggie Schabel mschabel@doe.in.gov 

Technical Assistance Your Field Specialist See below See below Marcia Yurczyk myurczyk@doe.in.gov 

Trainings IDOE Training 
Specialists 

317-232-2130 SCNTrainings@doe.in.gov Maggie Schabel mschabel@doe.in.gov 

Verification Allie Caito-Sipe 317-232-0849 acaito@doe.in.gov Your Field Specialist See below 

Wellness Policies Beth Foland 317-232-0870 efoland@doe.in.gov Maggie Schabel mschabel@doe.in.gov 

Weekly Email/Newsletter Ashley Heller 317-232-0544 aheller@doe.in.gov Allie Caito-Sipe acaito@doe.in.gov 

 
 

Field Specialists 

Beth Flesher 317-771-9196 bflesher@doe.in.gov Margie Fisher 317-771-9191 mfisher@doe.in.gov 

Claudia Garner 317-771-9194 cgarner@doe.in.gov Melissa Corum 317-771-9192 mcorum@doe.in.gov 

Gretchen Huntzer 317-719-3661 gpentzer@doe.in.gov Mike Downey 317-771-9193 mdowney1@doe.in.gov 

Jacqueline Peczkowski 317-232-0846 JPeczkowski@doe.in.gov Rebecca Dooley 317-619-1733 rdooley@doe.in.gov 

Jennifer Ress-Henry 317-771-9190 jress@doe.in.gov  
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